Tournament name
Home team

Away team

Score

Match date

Venue

FC Elva Esiliiga mangud - U15 treeningmangud
FC Elva

Voru FC Helios

3-4

25/03/2018 12:00

Nike Arena Elva

www.turniir.ee



Match events

Time
30:36
56:37
59:08
71:36
87:29
89:16
93:46

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
FC Elva

Voru FC Helios
FC Elva

FC Elva

Voru FC Helios
Voru FC Helios

Voru FC Helios

Player name



